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THE ESSENTIAL ART TO UNVEIL AN IMPERFECT FAÇADE AND REVEAL SCULPTED BEAUTY  
IS A LEARNED BEHAVIOUR AT THE BEAUTY ACADEMY 

 

www.thebeautyacademy.co.za 
 

ABOUT US 
The Beauty Academy is a SETA and QCTO accredited school as well as ITEC (international) and SAAHSP (national) 
recognised college. We offer full time courses as well as part time Saturday and Weekday classes. The packages as 
well as instalment plans can be adapted to suit your specific needs, and a package of your preference can also be 
put together if you require.  
 
  

INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNISED BEAUTY AND SKINCARE TRAINING 

“Beauty begins the moment you decide to be yourself.”  
– Coco Chanel – 
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APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS 
To Apply  
 Call our offices in Durban or Johannesburg to make an appointment. 
 Pay a non-refundable Application Fee of R500. 
 Complete the Application Form and Enrolment Contract.  
 Applicant must provide a certified copy of their Identity Document and Proof of Residence.  
 Applicant to provide certificate/statement of results for highest school qualification. 
 For applicants under 21 a copy of the Parent or Guardian’s Identity Document and Proof of Residence.  
 If applying for an instalment option, we require a copy of the Payer’s ID, Proof of Residence, 1st page of a 

recent bank statement or bank confirmation letter. Instalments are exclusively via Debit Order and the 
attached debit order form as per the contract must be completed and returned with your application.  

 All applications for enrolment are subject to acceptance.  
An acceptance letter will be sent to all successful applicants confirming course, student number, start-date, 
orientation date if applicable, and approved payment plan. 

 Confirm, sign and return the acceptance letter to our office.  
 
Banking Details 
 Account Name:  Sherwood Beauty Academy 
 Bank:    FNB (Universal Branch Code: 250 655)  
 Durban:   6252-6119-640 
 Johannesburg: 6282-7158-884 
 Account type: Cheque Account 
 Reference:  Student Number, Surname, Initials 
 
Payment Information 
 All cash fee and deposit payments are due prior to course commencement. 
 Instalment payments must be paid on or before the first of every month with final payment due prior to 

course completion. A suitable debit order date is to be discussed and completed on registration. 
 Payments not included in the debit order can be made via EFT, deposits at any FNB Advance ATM or via credit 

or debit cards at our offices. 
 Any returned debit order payments will be subject to a penalty fee.  
 Interest will be charged on late payments.  
 Failure to make timeous payments will result in exclusion from further lessons, withholding of kits and results. 
 Instalment options not done within the agreed timeframe will be defaulted on to the next instalment plan. 
 If you require an extended study and payment plan, please speak to us.  
 
Additional Costs Payable For 
 Additional national and international exams (or certification) not covered within the course 
 First Aid courses (if not included within the course) 
 Photocopies 
 Extra lessons 
 Exam re-writes 
 Additional products  
 Excursions, road shows and exhibitions 
 

LEARNING PATHWAYS 
As each learner’s requirement is truly unique, coupled with the vast skillsets within the Beauty industry, we have 
created multiple learning pathways. Whether one is seeking enhanced knowledge in a specific skillset, or a basket 
of multiple skills we have a learning option to match. Our progressive learning pathway is built to develop a 
learner in a timeframe and budget that suits, and with each step progression moving a learner towards an 
externally recognised qualification. 
 

 
 Mini Courses Mini skill workshops to develop an overview of a specific skillset 
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Learners wishing to progress along the Learning Pathway will receive a discount based on the assumed learning in 
place. To benefit from the Pathway Discounts, learners must register for an aligned progression option within 12 
months of completing lessons for the base course. 
 

FULL QUALIFICATIONS – FIRST YEAR 
These are local or international qualifications that encompass a broad range of skills. They provide the most 
comprehensive entry point into a career as an aesthetician both locally and internationally. The qualifications and 
combinations listed below are the pinnacle of undergraduate qualification in the beauty industry. 
* Bonus: Discount of R750 if Learner has a valid First Aid certificate. 
 
80646  FET Certificate in Beauty Technology 1 Year | 60,000 
- Professionalism - Anatomy & Physiology 
- Hygiene & Sterilisation - Waxing - Hot & Strip 
- Set up a Salon - Threading 
- Coordinate & Perform Salon Services - Manicure & Pedicure 
- Business - Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint & Shape 
- Communication - Facial Therapy & Basic Dermatology 
- Mathematical Literacy - Swedish Full Body Massage 
- Nutrition - Make-up 
- Cosmetic Science  
Instalment: - Deposit of R15000 and 3 monthly instalments of R15750. Total payable R62250.  

- Deposit of R15000 and 6 monthly instalments of R8300. Total payable R64800.  
- Deposit of R15000 and 8 monthly instalments of R6400. Total payable R66200.  

Optional 
Pathways: 

 ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists – discounted price R6000 
 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology – discounted price R14000 
 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Beauty, Massage and Electrotherapy – discounted price R35000 
** Add First Aid (compulsory for ITEC): R750 Dbn, R1000 Jhb  

 
iBT2D7  ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists 1 Year | 43,000 
- Facial Therapy & Basic Dermatology - Make-up 
- Eyebrow/Eyelash Tint & Shape (Tweezer) - Waxing - Hot & Strip 
- Manicure & Pedicure - Hygiene & Sterilisation 1 
- Professionalism 1 - First Aid 
- Business 1 - Anatomy & Physiology 1 
- Cosmetic Science - Nutrition 
- Exam: ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists 603/4034/4 
Instalment: - Deposit of R11000 and 3 monthly instalments of R11200. Total payable R44600.  

- Deposit of R11000 and 6 monthly instalments of R5900. Total payable R46400.  
- Deposit of R11000 and 8 monthly instalments of R4550. Total payable R47400.  

Optional 
Pathways: 

 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Advanced Beauty Therapy – discounted price R48500 
 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Facial Electrical Treatments – discounted price R22000 

Short Courses & Packages 

Part Qualifications 

Full Qualifications 

Professional Development 

Advanced Aesthetic Courses 

Expanded Learning & Development 

Training in a specific treatment or subject covering both theory and practical requirements  

Qualification within a particular beauty stream 

Qualification incorporating a broad scope of beauty treatments 

Post graduate courses for advanced aesthetic treatments 

Courses for enhancing professional competencies and confidence 

Training for broader career options including outside of beauty 
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 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology – discounted price R14000 
 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Holistic Massage – discounted price R22000 
 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Massage Therapies – discounted price R29500 
 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Body Treatments – discounted price R25000 
** Above assumes First Aid is in place, and pricing excludes First Aid certification.  

 
iBT3D8  ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Beauty, Massage and Electrotherapy 1 Year | 68,000 
- Facial Therapy & Basic Dermatology - Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint & Shape 
- Make-up - Manicure & Pedicure 
- Waxing - Hot & Strip - Facial Electrotherapy 
- Holistic Massage - Indian Head Massage 
- Professionalism 1 - Hygiene & Sterilisation 1 
- Business 1 - Anatomy & Physiology 1 
- Anatomy & Physiology 2 - First Aid  
- Cosmetic Science - Nutrition 
- Exam: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Beauty, Massage and Electrotherapy 603/3221/9 
Instalment: - Deposit of R17000 and 3 monthly instalments of R17850. Total payable R70550.  

- Deposit of R17000 and 6 monthly instalments of R9400. Total payable R73400.  
- Deposit of R17000 and 8 monthly instalments of R7300. Total payable R75400.  

Optional 
Pathways: 

 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology – discounted price R14000 
 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Massage Therapies – discounted price R28500 
 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Body Treatments – discounted price R21000 
** Above assumes First Aid is in place, and pricing excludes First Aid certification. 

 
iBT3D10  ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology 1 Year | 22,500 
- Manicure & Pedicure - Artificial Nails 
- Professionalism 1 - Hygiene & Sterilisation 1 
- Business 1 - First Aid 
- Exam: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology 603/4040/X 
Instalment: - Deposit of R6000 and 3 monthly instalments of R5800. Total payable R23400.  

- Deposit of R6000 and 6 monthly instalments of R3050. Total payable R24300.  
- Deposit of R6000 and 8 monthly instalments of R2350. Total payable R24800.  

Bonus:  R14000 if learner has ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists 
 
iCT3D8  ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Holistic Massage 1 Year | 26,000 
- Swedish Full Body Massage - Holistic Massage 
- Professionalism 1 - Hygiene & Sterilisation 1 
- Business 1 - Anatomy & Physiology 1 
- Anatomy & Physiology 2 - First Aid 
- Exam: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Holistic Massage 603/4097/6 
Instalment: - Deposit of R6500 and 3 monthly instalments of R6850. Total payable R27050.  

- Deposit of R6500 and 6 monthly instalments of R3600. Total payable R28100.  
- Deposit of R6500 and 8 monthly instalments of R2800. Total payable R28900.  

Bonus:  R22000 if learner has ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists 
  
iBT3D28 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Massage Therapies 1 Year | 33,000 
- Swedish Full Body Massage - Indian Head Massage 
- Hot Stone Therapy - Pre-Blended Aromatherapy Oil Massage 
- Client care and communication in Beauty-related industries - Monitor and maintain health and safety practice in the salon 
- First Aid - Anatomy & Physiology 1 
- Exam: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Massage Therapies 603/4067/8 
Instalment: - Deposit of R8500 and 3 monthly instalments of R8600. Total payable R34300.  

- Deposit of R8500 and 6 monthly instalments of R4500. Total payable R35500.  
- Deposit of R8500 and 8 monthly instalments of R3500. Total payable R36500.  

Bonus:  R29500 if learner has ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists 
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FULL QUALIFICATIONS – SECOND YEAR 
These qualifications are a build-up of the undergraduate programme. They enhance the foundation set in first year 
and geared towards mastery of knowledge and skillset required in the practice of an all-round ‘Somatologist’.   
* Bonus: Discount of R750 if Learner has a valid First Aid certificate. 
 
58310  Advanced Certificate in Health & Skincare (NQF 5) 
iBT3D36 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Health & Skincare 

1 Year | 74,000 

Pre-requisite:  Learners pursuing the 58310 National Qualification require 80646 (NQF4), 
Learners pursuing ITEC Certification only require ITEC Level 2 Beauty Specialists + Swedish Massage. 

- Occupational Health & Safety - Professional Ethics 
- Communication & Client Care - Anatomy, Physiology & Biochemistry 
- Physics & Chemistry - Microbiology & Pathology 
- Nutrition, Body Alignment & Movement - Management in The Beauty Industry 
- Holistic massage - Pre-Blended Aromatherapy Oil Massage 
- Facial Electrotherapy - Body Electrotherapy 
- Indian Head Massage - Hot Stone Therapy 
- Origins of Massage - Principles of Complementary & Alternative Medicine 
- Community Service - First Aid 
- Exam: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Health & Skincare (2281) 
Instalment: - Deposit of R18500 and 3 monthly instalments of R19450. Total payable R76850.  

- Deposit of R18500 and 6 monthly instalments of R10200. Total payable R79700.  
- Deposit of R18500 and 8 monthly instalments of R7900. Total payable R81700.  

Add-on:  Swedish Massage for R6900 if missing from pre-requisite requirements. 
 
iBT3D16 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Advanced Beauty Therapy 1 Year | 54,000 
Pre-requisite: ITEC Level 2 Beauty Specialists 
- Swedish Full Body Massage - Body Electrotherapy 
- Holistic Massage - First Aid 
- Facial Electrotherapy - Pre-Blended Aromatherapy Oil Massage 
- Hot Stone Therapy - Working in Beauty related industries 
- Client care and communication in Beauty-related industries - Monitor and maintain health and safety practice in the salon 
- Origins of massage - Principles of complementary & alternative medicine 
- Anatomy & Physiology 2 
- Exam: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Advanced Beauty Therapy 603/4041/1 
Instalment: - Deposit of R13500 and 3 monthly instalments of R14200. Total payable R56100.  

- Deposit of R13500 and 6 monthly instalments of R7450. Total payable R58200.  
- Deposit of R13500 and 8 monthly instalments of R5800. Total payable R59900.  

 
iBT3D12 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Body Treatments 1 Year | 28,000 
Pre-requisite: ITEC Level 2 Beauty Specialists 
- Swedish Full Body Massage - Body Electrotherapy 
- First Aid  - Anatomy & Physiology 2 
- Exam: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Body Treatments 603/4045/9 
Instalment: - Deposit of R7000 and 3 monthly instalments of R7350. Total payable R29050.  

- Deposit of R7000 and 6 monthly instalments of R3850. Total payable R30100.  
- Deposit of R7000 and 8 monthly instalments of R3000. Total payable R31000.  

 
iBT3D15 ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Facial Electrical Treatments 1 Year | 24,500 
Pre-requisite: ITEC Level 2 Beauty Specialists 
- Facial Electrotherapy - Working in Beauty related industries 
- Client care and communication in Beauty-related industries - Monitor and maintain health and safety practice in the salon 
- First Aid - Anatomy & Physiology 2 
- Exam: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Facial Electrical Treatments 603/4052/6 
Instalment: - Deposit of R6500 and 3 monthly instalments of R6300. Total payable R25400.  

- Deposit of R6500 and 6 monthly instalments of R3300. Total payable R26300.  
- Deposit of R6500 and 8 monthly instalments of R2550. Total payable R26900.  
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DISCOUNTED FULL QUALIFICATION PACKAGES 
By combining qualifications learners benefit from reduced fees and with some packages a compressed timeframe. 
 
FET Certificate in Beauty Technology + Advanced Certificate in Health & Skincare 
* Includes First Aid and ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Health & Skincare (2281) 

2 Years | 120,000 

Instalment: - Deposit of R20000 and 6 monthly instalments of R18400. Total payable R130400.  
- Deposit of R20000 and 12 monthly instalments of R10150. Total payable R141800.  
- Deposit of R20000 and 18 monthly instalments of R7500. Total payable R155000.  

 
ITEC L2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists + L3 Diploma in Health & Skincare 2 Years | 98,000 
Instalment: - Deposit of R15000 and 6 monthly instalments of R15300. Total payable R106800.  

- Deposit of R15000 and 12 monthly instalments of R8450. Total payable R116400.  
- Deposit of R15000 and 18 monthly instalments of R6200. Total payable R126600.  

 
ITEC L2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists + L3 Diploma in Advanced Beauty Therapy 2 Years | 87,000 
Instalment: - Deposit of R13500 and 6 monthly instalments of R13550. Total payable R94800.  

- Deposit of R13500 and 12 monthly instalments of R7450. Total payable R102900.  
- Deposit of R13500 and 18 monthly instalments of R5500. Total payable R112500.  

 
ITEC L2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists + L3 Diploma in Nail Technology 1 Year | 56,000 
Instalment: - Deposit of R14000 and 3 monthly instalments of R14700. Total payable R58100.  

- Deposit of R14000 and 6 monthly instalments of R7750. Total payable R60500.  
- Deposit of R14000 and 8 monthly instalments of R6000. Total payable R62000.  

 
ITEC L2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists + L3 Diploma in Holistic Massage 1 Year | 63,000 
Instalment: - Deposit of R16000 and 3 monthly instalments of R16450. Total payable R65350.  

- Deposit of R16000 and 6 monthly instalments of R8650. Total payable R67900.  
- Deposit of R16000 and 8 monthly instalments of R6700. Total payable R69600.  

 
ITEC L2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists + L3 Diploma in Massage Therapies 1 Year | 66,000 
Instalment: - Deposit of R16500 and 3 monthly instalments of R17350. Total payable R68550.  

- Deposit of R16500 and 6 monthly instalments of R9100. Total payable R71100.  
- Deposit of R16500 and 8 monthly instalments of R7050. Total payable = R72900.  

 
ITEC L2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists + L3 Diploma in Facial Electrical Treatments 1 Year | 56,000 
Instalment: - Deposit of R14000 and 3 monthly instalments of R14700. Total payable R58100.  

- Deposit of R14000 and 6 monthly instalments of R7750. Total payable R60500.  
- Deposit of R14000 and 8 monthly instalments of R6000. Total payable R62000.  

 
ITEC L2 Diploma for Beauty Specialists + L3 Diploma in Body Treatments 1 Year | 64,000 
Instalment: - Deposit of R16000 and 3 monthly instalments of R16800. Total payable R66400.  

- Deposit of R16000 and 6 monthly instalments of R8850. Total payable R69100.  
- Deposit of R16000 and 8 monthly instalments of R6850. Total payable R70800.  

 
PART QUALIFICATIONS 

These are local or international qualifications generally in a single area of specialisation. Exams are undertaken by 
an external examiner and held at the end of the year. 
* Bonus: Learners receive R500 off each additional ITEC part qualification undertaken in a single sitting. 
 
iBT2C13 ITEC Level 2 Certificate in Waxing 8 Weeks | 12,000 
- Waxing - Hot & Strip - Exam: ITEC Level 2 Certificate in Waxing 603/4076/9 
 
iBT2C11 ITEC Level 2 Award in Make-up 9 Weeks | 14,250 
- Make-up - Exam: ITEC Level 2 Certificate in Make-up 603/4071/X 
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iBT2C14  ITEC Level 2 Certificate in Manicure & Pedicure 8 Weeks | 11,800 
- Manicure & Pedicure - Exam: ITEC Level 2 Certificate in Manicure & Pedicure 603/4079/4 
 
iBT2C12  ITEC Level 2 Certificate for Beauty Specialist 12 Weeks | 15,600 
- Facial Therapy - Exam: ITEC Level 2 Certificate for Beauty Specialists 603/4074/5 
- Eyebrow and Eyelash Tinting / Eyebrow Shaping  
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SHORT COURSE MODULES 
Our short courses provide comprehensive training in a specific subject. We cover the knowledge component and 
practical sequences required to perform a treatment. Learners are required to complete theory and practical tests, 
as well as a POE with practical case studies to evidence the learnt skills. Learning is done over multiple days and 
learners undertake several practicals in class to develop proficiency. Learners wishing to progress to a Part 
Qualification will need to complete additional subjects and in some cases workplace training at a spa or salon.  
* Bonus: Learners who register for more than one Module will receive 10% discount off the lower priced Module(s).  
 
WAXING – HOT AND STRIP 7 days | R7900 
Waxing is a form of semi-permanent hair removal which removes hair from the root. Strip waxing and the strip free hot wax 
systems are taught on all areas of the body. Learn how to remove unwanted follicular hair quickly, effectively and become an 
all- round waxpert!  
Instalment:  R4000 deposit plus 2 monthly instalments of R2000 for a total of R8000 
Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 2 Certificate in Waxing 603/4076/9 – R4500 
 
THREADING 5 days | R2400
This is another traditional Indian art of rolling a twisted doubled cotton or polyester thread over areas of unwanted hair 
plucking lines of hair at the follicle level. It is a simple, effective and extremely popular technique for removing small areas of 
unsightly hair creating amazing precision with eyebrow hair removal and re-shaping. 
 
EYEBROW AND EYELASH TINTING / EYEBROW SHAPING (Tweezer Method) 3 days | R3100
Short eye-candy treatments to enhance the eyelashes, brows and eyes using colour tints safe for the delicate lash and brow 
hair. Learners are also taught to shape brows to suit the different face shapes and features creating a polished flattering look 
framing the eye area. 
 
EYELASH EXTENSIONS 3 days | R3700
Learners are taught to glue each extension to individual natural eyelashes to create thicker, fuller eyelashes.  A wonderfully 
dramatic clearer eye area is achieved. Complete synthetic sets and fills are taught. 
 
LASH LIFTING / CURLING 1½ days | R3300 
Loved by Beauty press and enthusiasts across the globe lash lifting or curling adds length, volume and lift to natural eyelashes 
with no extensions, no adhesive and no mascara so you’re lash perfect from the moment you wake up!  Learn how to extend, 
express and enhance eyelashes by attending this one and a half day training course at the Beauty Academy. 
 
FACIAL THERAPY & BASIC DERMATOLOGY 8 days | R8000
Facials are multi-step skin treatments that are one of the best ways to achieve a clear, nourished and nurtured complexion. 
Learners are taught every step to achieve younger looking perfected skin and practise professionally. 
Instalment:  R4000 deposit plus 2 monthly instalments of R2050 for a total of R8100 
Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 2 Certificate for Beauty Specialist 603/4074/5 – R7500 (includes Brow and Lash 

Tint/Shape) 
 
MAKE-UP 8 days | R10200
The past few years have seen a phenomenal rise of more chiselled, dramatic, contouring, strobing and glittering make-up 
effects. We give our learners the complete foundation for carrying out the various techniques involved so they can keep up 
with the continuously evolving trends going forward. 
Instalment:  R4500 deposit plus 2 monthly instalments of R2950 for a total of R10400 
Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 2 Certificate in Make-up 603/4071/X – R4500 
 
MANICURE / PEDICURE (Includes French and Paraffin) 7 days | R7700
This course focuses on mastering the art of cosmetic treatments on the natural nail, hands, feet, forearm and calves. Give your 
clients a polished professional look with this widely practiced beauty ritual. 
Instalment:  R4000 deposit plus 2 monthly instalments of R1900 for a total of R7800 
Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 2 Certificate in Manicure & Pedicure 603/4079/4 – R4500 
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ARTIFICIAL NAILS 7 days | R10200
Successful individuals understand that nail grooming and presentation form an integral part of their social and professional 
environments with nail enhancements and overlays becoming extremely popular and a never-ending creative technique. 
These systems are used to improve the appearance of damaged or short nails whilst protecting the natural nail as they grow. 
Module covers: 
 Gel Polish Nail Enhancement  
 Gel Nail Enhancement  

 Acrylic Nail Enhancement 
 Nail Art 

 Practical includes Tip Application, Overlays, Sculptures, French & Colour, Free-hand Nail Art, Glitters, Stripper Tape & 
Paint, Gems, Foils, Stickers and Embellishments 

Instalment:  R4500 deposit plus 2 monthly instalments of R2950 for a total of R10400 
Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology 603/4040/X – R13500 (includes Manicure & Pedicure) 
 
BODY ELECTROTHERAPY 15 days | R12500
Pre-requisite: Facial Therapy & Basic Dermatology 
As the beauty industry evolves to new heights, slimming, younger looking skin and healthy bodies have become the trend. 
Body electrics equips therapists to remain updated and offer cosmetic treatments involving low electric currents to their 
clients enabling them to remain toned and lifted. Electrotherapy treatments are used as a path of specialised programmes 
designed specifically for individuals who are interested in weight loss, re-contouring their body, improving skin texture and 
muscle tone by the stimulation of sluggish circulation with the aid of various electrical equipment such as G5, Iontophoresis, 
High Frequency, Faradic, Micro-current, etc. It is an ideal extension to body massage treatments. 
Instalment:  R4500 deposit plus 3 monthly instalments of R2800 for a total of R12900 
 
FACIAL ELECTROTHERAPY 12 days | R11000
Pre-requisite: Facial Therapy & Basic Dermatology 
Facial electrotherapy involves the use of electrical current to treat various skin concerns. It has been dubbed the ‘inside-out 
face lift excluding the knife’! Treatments incorporating electrical devices such as G5, Faradic, High Frequency, Iontophoresis, 
Micro-current, Vacuum Suction and Infra-Red, may be used to unclog pores, allow skincare formulas to penetrate more 
effectively into the skin, treat acne issues at a deeper level, improve circulation, reduce fine lines and wrinkles and stimulate 
and re-train the muscles of the delicate facial area to ultimately allow younger, healthy looking skin and facial contours to 
emerge. It is an ideal extension to facial therapy. 
Instalment:  R4500 deposit plus 3 monthly instalments of R2300 for a total of R11400 
 
SWEDISH FULL BODY MASSAGE 8 days | R7700
Swedish Massage is the most common type of full body massage. It is the best start to training in the massage field and a 
foundation for learning other types of therapeutic massages such as Hot Stone Therapy and Pre-Blended Aroma Oil Massage. 
In this module learners are taught the holistic massage techniques to create deeper relaxation in clients, improve the quality 
of sleep, concentration, breathing, circulation, lymphatic drainage and the release of toxins. It provides more support for 
increased energy than most massages. Learners are taught how to manipulate the muscles and deep tissues to give either a 
slow or vigorous treatment and achieve satisfactory results. 
Instalment:  R4000 deposit plus 2 monthly instalments of R1900 for a total of R7800 
 
HOLISTIC MASSAGE 8 days | R5900
Pre-requisite: Swedish Full Body Massage 
Holistic massage involves the use of different manipulative techniques to move the bodies muscle and soft tissue. The aim is 
to increase blood circulation, assist in the flow of nutrients and eliminate waste products from the body. Holistic massage is a 
nurturing touch that provides a multitude of benefits to increase energy and mental clarity. 
Instalment:  R3000 deposit plus 1 monthly instalment of R2950 for a total of R5950 
 
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE 3 days | R3200
This is a practice which originated over a thousand years ago in India. Our learners are taught the art of ‘Champi’ – the 
traditional Hindi head, face and neck massage technique. Another popular treatment for learners to add to their salon menu. 
 
HOT STONE THERAPY 7 days | R5400
Pre-requisite: Swedish Full Body Massage 
This is a specialized massage where learners are taught to use smooth, heated stones to help warm up tight muscles and 
tissues. Stones are also positioned on key points to maximize the therapeutic benefits. 
Instalment:  R3000 deposit plus 1 monthly instalment of R2450 for a total of R5450 
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PRE-BLENDED AROMA OIL MASSAGE 7 days | R5900
Pre-requisite: Swedish Full Body Massage 
Aromatherapy is the use of essential oils to promote healing and a feeling of well-being. Learners are taught aromatherapy 
massage techniques using pre-blended essential oils. Essential oils promote beneficial changes in the mind and body, especially 
in the treatment of muscle- and joint-related conditions or for physical or mental stress. Learn how to choose essential oils to 
treat a variety of conditions. 
Instalment:  R3000 deposit plus 1 monthly instalment of R2950 for a total of R5950 
 

DISCOUNTED SHORT COURSE PACKAGES 
Our Short Course Packages comprise of modules that have been carefully curated into popular skillsets and 
packaged into DISCOUNTED plans.  
* Bonus: Learners who register for more than one Package will receive 5% discount off the lower priced Package(s).  
 
PACKAGE 1/25 Part-time 3-5 Months | R22000 
- Artificial Nail Technology                                                           - Eyelash Extensions 
- Make-Up  
Instalment: - Deposit of R5500 and 3 monthly instalments of R5800. Total payable R22900.  

- Deposit of R5500 and 5 monthly instalments of R3600. Total payable R23500.  
 
PACKAGE 2/25 Part-time 3-5 Months | R16000 
- Manicure /Pedicure (Including Paraffin and French) - Artificial Nail Technology 
Instalment: - Deposit of R4000 and 3 monthly instalments of R4200. Total payable R16600.  
Optional Pathway: - ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology (incl additional subjects) – R8500  
 
PACKAGE 3/25 Part-time 3-5 Months | R21000 
- Facial Therapy (Including the Back Cleanse)  - Manicure /Pedicure (Including Paraffin and French) 
- Waxing  
Instalment: - Deposit of R5500 and 3 monthly instalments of R5450. Total payable R21850.  

- Deposit of R5500 and 5 monthly instalments of R3350. Total payable R22250.  
 
PACKAGE 4/25 Part-time 3-5 Months | R9000 
- Eyebrow Lash Tint and Shape - Lash Lift 
- Eyelash Extensions  
Instalment: - Deposit of R3500 and 2 monthly instalments of R2850. Total payable R9200.  
 
PACKAGE 5/25 Part-time 4-8 Months | R31000 
- Facial Therapy (Including the Back Cleanse)  - Manicure/ Pedicure (Including Paraffin and French) 
- Waxing - Eyebrow and Eyelash Tinting and Shaping  
- Threading  - Swedish Full Body Massage 
Instalment: - Deposit of R8000 and 3 monthly instalments of R8050. Total payable R32150.  

- Deposit of R8000 and 6 monthly instalments of R4250. Total payable R33500.  
 
PACKAGE 6/25 (POPULAR COMPLETE BEAUTY THERAPY SKILLS!) Part-time 4-8 Months | R39000 
- Facial Therapy (Including the Back Cleanse)  - Eyebrow and Eyelash Tinting and Shaping  
- Waxing - Swedish Full Body Massage 
- Threading  - Make-Up 
- Manicure/ Pedicure (Including Paraffin and French)  
Instalment: - Deposit of R10000 and 3 monthly instalments of R10150. Total payable R40450. 

- Deposit of R10000 and 6 monthly instalments of R5350. Total payable R42100. 
- Deposit of R10000 and 8 monthly instalments of R4150. Total payable R43200. 

Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialist (incl additional subjects) – R13000 
ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Holistic Massage (incl additional subjects) – R21500 (or R15000 if 
done with Beauty Specialist in single sitting, or R17000 if done separately) 
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PACKAGE 7/25 Part-time 6-8 Months | R45000 
- Facial Therapy (Including the Back Cleanse)  - Eyebrow and Eyelash Tinting and Shaping  
- Waxing - Swedish Full Body Massage 
- Threading  - Indian Head Massage 
- Manicure/ Pedicure (Including Paraffin and French) - Hot Stone Therapy 
- Make-Up  
Instalment: - Deposit of R11500 and 3 monthly instalments of R11750. Total payable R46750. 

- Deposit of R11500 and 6 monthly instalments of R6150. Total payable R48400. 
- Deposit of R11500 and 8 monthly instalments of R4800. Total payable R49900. 

Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialist (incl additional subjects) – R13000 
ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Massage Therapies (incl additional subjects) – R19500 (or R13000 if 
done with Beauty Specialist in single sitting, or R15000 if done separately) 

 
PACKAGE 8/25 – BEST VALUE! Part-time 8-10 Months | R58000 
- Facial Therapy (Including the Back Cleanse)  - Eyebrow and Eyelash Tinting and Shaping  
- Waxing - Swedish Full Body Massage 
- Threading  - Indian Head Massage 
- Manicure/ Pedicure (Including Paraffin and French) - Hot Stone Therapy 
- Make-Up - Eyelash Extensions 
- Artificial Nail Technology - Lash Lifting 
Instalment: - Deposit of R14500 and 3 monthly instalments of R15250. Total payable R60250. 

- Deposit of R14500 and 6 monthly instalments of R8000. Total payable R62500. 
- Deposit of R14500 and 9 monthly instalments of R5600. Total payable R64900. 

Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialist (incl additional subjects) – R13000 
ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology (incl additional subjects) – R8500 (or R5000 if done 
with Beauty Specialist in single sitting, or R7000 if done separately) 

 
PACKAGE 9/25 Part-time 3-5 Months | R14250 
- Swedish Full Body Massage - Hot Stone Therapy 
- Indian Head Massage  
Instalment: - Deposit of R4000 and 3 monthly instalments of R3600. Total payable R14800. 
Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Holistic Massage (incl additional subjects) – R21000 (or R17000 if 

learner has completed ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialist) 
 
PACKAGE 10/25 Part-time 4-8 Months | R19750 
- Swedish Full Body Massage - Hot Stone Therapy 
- Indian Head Massage - Pre-Blended Aroma Oil Massage 
Instalment: - Deposit of R5000 and 3 monthly instalments of R5150. Total payable R20450. 

- Deposit of R5000 and 6 monthly instalments of R2700. Total payable R21200. 
Optional Pathway: ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Massage Therapies (incl additional subjects) – R14500 (or R11500 if 

learner has completed ITEC Level 2 Diploma for Beauty Specialist) 
 

MINI SKILLS WORKSHOP 
Our mini skills workshops run over 1 or 2 days and are aimed at providing a basic overview of a subject. Workshops 
cover basic theory, hygiene, practical demo and a chance to practice the skills. Our workshops include a basic kit 
and all attendees receive a Workshop Certificate.  
* Bonus: Learners wishing to progress to an aligned Short Course will receive a discount of R500 off the Short Course. 
 
Day Makeup 1 Day | R2300 
Acrylic Nail Enhancement 1 Day | R2000 
Gel Nail Enhancement 1 Day | R2000 
Manicure Workshop 1 Day | R1700 
Pedicure Workshop 1 Day | R1700 
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ADVANCED AESTHETIC COURSES 
Our Advanced Aesthetic workshop courses are geared to postgraduates wishing to augment their current skillset 
with a range of cutting-edge advanced treatments. Courses include a kit, and learners exit with a Beauty Academy 
certificate.  
 
DERMAPLANING 2 days | R4900 
Pre- Requisite: Facial Therapy  
Learn how to use medical grade scalpels to improve skin texture, feel and remove dead skin cells and peach fuzz. 
 
CAUTERISATION 3 days | R8000 
Pre- Requisite: Facial Therapy  
Learn how to remove skin imperfections such as warts, skintags, milia, broken capillaries and unsightly skin lesions. 
 
PLASMA AESTHETICS AND LIFTING 3 days | R8000 
Pre- Requisite: Facial Therapy  
Learn how to use the Plasma Pen device to tighten and smooth sagging, damaged, loose, wrinkled or acne skin naturally. 
 
MICRONEEDLING 2 days | R8000 
Pre- Requisite: Facial Therapy  
Learn the art of collagen induction therapy by catalysing the skins own natural healing response which allows rebuilding and 
rejuvenation. 
 
MICROBLADING 3 days | R9200 
Pre- Requisite: Facial Therapy  
The semi-permanent tattooing technique to create precision eyebrows! 
* Bonus: Register for two or more of the above Modules and receive 10% discount off the lower priced Module(s).  
 
AESTHETIC LASER 4 weeks | R19750 
Pre- Requisite: Facial Therapy 
This package covers 45 laser, light and electro treatments, using 17 non-surgical applications. 
 Laser Lipo / Ultrasound Cavitation 

 Instant fat reduction (laser slimming)        
 Instant cellulite reduction 

 Radio Frequency 
 Anti-aging Wrinkle Reduction 
 Non-surgical Skin Tightening treatment 
 Vaginal Tightening (Labia Majora)    

 HIFU (High Intensity Focused Ultrasound) 
 Vaginal Tightening  
 Skin Rejuvenation 

 Intense Pulse Light 
 Hair Removal (all skin types) 
 Skin Rejuvenation 
 Reduction of Acne, Spider Veins, Pigmentation and 

Scarring  
 HydraFacial Workshop 

 Improve overall skin’s health and complexion 
 Deep, hydrating cleanse 
 Remove dead skin cells 
 Extract clogged pores Improve saggy skin on upper 

eye lids 
 ND YAG Q-switched laser 

 Tattoo Removal 
 Permanent Make-up Removal 
 Carbon laser facial 
 Laser Hair Re-Growth 

 Plasma Pen & Ozone Plasma Pen 
 Improve saggy skin on upper eye lids 
 Skin Tightening 
 Reduce Pigmentation, Spider veins 
 Remove small tattoos / permanent make-up 
 Remove small benign skin tags 

 Thermo-Mechanical Ablation 
 Wrinkle reduction & skin tightening 

 LED treatments 
 Skin Rejuvenation 
 Wrinkle Reduction 
 Skin Tightening 
 Anti-Ageing 
 Reduce Acne, Scarring, Pigmentation, Enlarged pores 

 Mesotherapy for intense skin hydration 
 CO2 Cryosthetics for instant wrinkle reduction 
 EMS for muscle stimulation 
 Low-level Laser Therapy for hair re-growth 
 Shockwave Therapy 

 Male vitality 
 Soft tissue treatment 

 Iontophoresis for treating hyperhidrosis 
 Vacuum therapy for breast and buttocks augmentation 

NB. The Aesthetic Laser qualification is offered to post graduate modular or full-time students or aesthetic industry 
professionals, salon owners and employees requiring training. 
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PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

A key element of staying current and relevant is continuous learning and development. Industry experts have 
translated their wealth of experience into practically relevant modules to ensure success in the trade and to build 
personal confidence.  
 
GROW 4-STEP MASTERCLASS 4 half-days | R1800 
Learn the art of connecting with new clients, building lasting relationships, and turning them into loyal patrons. Bridge the gap 
from Student to Professional and seamlessly transition from student life to a successful career with confidence. 💖 Because 
in the beauty industry, it's not just about skills, it's about creating a bond that keeps them coming back. Join us and unlock the 
secrets to a thriving beauty business! 
Instalment: - 4 instalments of R500 payable prior to each class for a total cost of R2000. 
 

EXPANDED OFFERING 
The beauty industry provides an abundance of opportunity, but for some there comes a time for change. To meet 
this, we are finalising offerings to expand ones’ career opportunities. We will be launching soon, so stay in touch 
for further details.  
 

RECOGNITION OF PRIOR LEARNING (RPL) 
This is a process of identifying your knowledge and skills against a qualification through work you have done or 
skills you have acquired throughout your lifetime that can count towards a qualification. RPL is conducted by a 
registered assessor/ moderator against certain criteria.  It is done by means of integrated assessments which is 
more outcomes based. 
If you have formal, non-formal or informal learning/ knowledge or skills against any of the qualifications on offer 
The Beauty Academy welcomes you to bring this knowledge to us for assessment.  We can then help you obtain 
certification which allows you to practise your chosen profession with accredited ease as a professional therapist!! 
 

TIMETABLE 
(Subject to Change) 

YEAR PLANNER 
College Terms (applicable to full-time students only): 

Term1: 6 Jan – 25 Apr 
Term2: 5 May – 11 Jul 
Term3: 21 July – 19 Sep 
Term4: 29 Sep – 12 Dec 

College Times:                                                                                      
  Weekday: 8h00 to 16h00   

Saturday: 8h00 to 14h00  
 

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

21 March – Human Rights Day 
18 April – Good Friday 
21 April – Family Day 
27 April – Freedom Day 
28 April – Public Holiday 
1 May – Worker’s Day 
16 June – Youth Day 
9 August – National Women’s Day 
24 September – Heritage Day 

 
FULLTIME ORIENTATION 
 March Intake Orientation: 10th March 2025 
 August Intake Orientation:  18th August 2025 

    
MODULAR COURSE DATES 

• Refer to detailed Calendar. 
• Weekday modular students’ slot into the full-time classes.  
• Some courses are not presented on Saturdays. 
• Exams usually take place on the last day of each course.  Your lecturers will brief you regarding this. 
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STUDENT KITS 

LINEN KIT  
(Full time Students and Package 8 Only) 
Boob-tube 
Headband 
Booties 
Apron 
Make-up Cape 
 
WAXING KIT 
Wax Pot 
Pack of Strips 
Hot Wax 
Strip Wax 
Pre-Wax 
Post Wax 
Wax Cleaner 
Small Spatulas  
Large Spatulas 
Small Scissors 
Slant Tip Tweezer 
Powder 
Wax Collars 
Wax Sheet 
Cotton Pads 
 
ARTIFICIAL NAIL TECHNOLOGY 
Gel Lamp 
Box of Tips 
Nail Files 
White Block Buffer 
Acrylic Brush 
Gel Brush 
Dappen Dish 
Tip Cutter 
Dust-off Brush 
Double Dappen Dish 
Implement Pack 
Monomer 
Translucent Acrylic Powder 
 Pink Acrylic Powder 
White Acrylic Powder 
Color Acrylic Powder 
Clear Soak-off Gel  
French Pink Soak-off Gel 
White Soak-off Gel 
Color Gel  
Acetone 
Nail Cleanser 
Bonder 
UV Topcoat 
UV Basecoat 
Cuticle oil 
Nail Resin 
Polygel 
Nail Art 
Nail Forms 
Nail Art Brush 

MANICURE / PEDICURE 
Nail Brush 
Toe Separators 
Foot File 
Shining Buffer 
Abrasive Buffer 
Emery Boards 
Nail Clipper 
Cuticle Nipper 
Combo Trim 
Massage Cream 
Metal Cuticle Pusher 
Cuticle Cream 
Cuticle Remover 
Cuticle Oil 
Base Coat 
Top Coat 
French Pink 
French White 
Red Enamel 
Nail Enamel Remover (125ml) 
Orange Wood Sticks 
 
MASSAGE KIT 
Massage Oil 
Bottles for Oil 
 
HOTSTONE THERAPY 
Hot Stones 
Massage Oil 
 
EYELASH EXTENSIONS 
Bonder 
De-bonder 
Curved Tweezer 
Straight Tweezer 
Mascara Wands 
Scissors 
Medical Tape 
Air Blower 
Oil-free Make-up Remover 
Cotton Buds 
Cotton Pads 
Glue Rings 
Head Caps 
Lashes 
 
LASH LIFTING/CURLING KIT 
Lash Lift/Curl Solution 
Lash Lift/Curl Neutralizer 
Curling Rods 
Lifting Pads 
Lash Fixer 
Dappen Dish 

SKINCARE KIT 
Make-up Remover 
Facial Cleanser 
Toner 
 
Facial Exfoliator 
Massage Medium 
Mask 
Moisturiser 
Sunblock 
Eye Gel 
Facial Sponges 
Mask Brush 
Comedone Extractor 
 
ELECTROTHERAPY KITS 
Powder 
Disposable Head Caps 
Roller Towel 
Disposable Underwear 
Cotton Pads 
Gloves 
 
TINTING KIT 
3 tint colours 
Dappen dish 
Tint Brush 
Mascara Wand 
Vaseline 
Peroxide 
Lash tint pads 
 
MAKE-UP 
Corrector Palette 
Foundation Palette 
Concealer Palette 
Brow Shaping Powder 
Contour Powder 
Make-up Sponges 
Blending Sponge 
Face Primer 
Powder Brush 
Concealer Brush 
Angled Liner Brush 
Eyeshadow Applicator 
Lash and Brow Groomer 
Large Blusher Brush 
Blushers 
Powder 
Lipsticks 
Lip Liners 
Eyeliner Pencils 
Mascara Wands 
Mascara 
Liquid Eyeliner 
Eyeshadow Palette 
Powder Puff 
False Lashes 

 
  



 

Page 15 of 15 

STUDENT PAMPER CLINIC 
Our focus is on ensuring graduates are equipped to enter employment and be productive as soon as is possible.  As 
such we emphasize a student’s practical capacity to handle clients, conduct consultations and treatments, and be 
professional in all that they do.  The Student Pamper Clinic was created for this – an onsite clinic that exposes 
students to the rigors of the real world.  Staff are on hand to provide support and the college provides all facilities 
and products to run the clinic.  Discounted rates are offered to the public to encourage support.  As part of their 
assessment, all students are required to demonstrate strong practical competency, so students are encouraged to 
spend time at the clinic (or at a similar offsite facility) to hone these skills.  The Student Pamper Clinic offers real 
world experience in a secure comfortable environment.  
All your favourite treatments available and performed by our well-trained students at VERY discounted rates! 
Available Fridays and only once the students have been trained.  Call for availability. 
 

THE BEAUTY SHOP 
We can provide you with all your retail products required to start and maintain your business... or if you just need 
it for yourself. 
Saves the student the hassle & expense of travelling to a beauty supplier as we are proudly a one stop beauty spot! 
Kits are available for purchase for all modules. 
Linen sets (boobtubes, booties etc.) are available!  
 

ACCREDITATIONS 
The Beauty Academy is an internationally accredited health and skincare training centre and is fully accredited as a 
centre of excellence. 
 
Services SETA 
Local Sector Education and Training Authority 
Accreditation No 9662 
 
QCTO 
Quality Council for Trade & Occupations 
Accreditation Number: 05-QCTO/SDP080923115355 
 
The International Therapy Examination Council (ITEC) (UK) 
This examination board is recognized internationally with examinations set by ITEC Head 
Office in the United Kingdom and examinations are conducted by an ITEC examiner.  
http://www.itecworld.co.uk 
 
South African Association of Health and Skincare Professionals (SAAHSP) 
This examination board is recognised nationally with examinations set by SAAHSP Head 
Office and examinations are conducted by a SAAHSP examiner. 
 

CONTACT US 

DBN: 110 Silverton Road, Musgrave | Tel: 0312013300 | Cell: 0825617728 | Email: info@thebeautyacademy.co.za 
JHB: 90 Oxford Street, Ferndale | Tel: 0117912050 | Cell:  0659420040 | Email: infojhb@thebeautyacademy.co.za 

@beautyacademyza |          beautyacademyza |          @beautyacademyza | Mobile: 082 561 7728 
www.thebeautyacademy.co.za 

 


